
Jan 25, 2026, 1:44 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/01/2026

To date
24/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 24/01/2026 SAFNA YOUSAF NOUFAL NAHAB 
(HSBN)

CHETTIYALIL   
HOUSE, 

VELLATTUMPADAM, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA  P O, 
682021, 

KANAYANNUR

  

2 24/01/2026 Arun Suresh Suresh Babu (FTHR) 634(28/686) Ganga 
Nivas, Girinagar, 

Kadavanthra, 
Kadavanthra, 682020, 

Kanayannur

  

3 24/01/2026 NIYA  BABU BABU C K  (FTHR) Chavaramplackil house, 
Bibble college Road, 
kakkanad, thengode, 
682030, thrikkakara

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

4 24/01/2026 MADHAV R NAIR RAGHU R (FTHR) FLAT NO GG NOEL 
ARCADIA 

APARTMENTS, 
PAPPALI STREET, 

VAZHAKKALA 
PADAMUGAL, 

KAKKANAD WEST, 
682030, 

KANAYANNUR

  

5 24/01/2026 JIJI MOL SELENA MARIYAM 
(MTHR)

43/119,APT NO 
A8,JEYAM TOWER, 
PERINGATT ROAD, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, 

THRIKKAKARA, 
682021, 

KANNAYANNUR

  

6 24/01/2026 Geetha Sreekumar Sreekumar (HSBN) House No. 10, 
Panorama Residency, 

Elamkulam, 
Kadavanthra, 682020, 

Kanayannoor

  

7 24/01/2026 ASGAR A JIJI MOL (MTHR) 43/1119 ,APT NO A 
8,JEYAM TOWER, 

PERINGATT ROAD, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANNAYANNUR

  

8 24/01/2026 JEMI JOSE JOSE VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

PALLIPPADAN 
HOUSE, 

SAHAKARANA 
ROAD EDAPALLY, 

THRIKKAKARA, 
EDAPALLY, 682024, 

KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

9 24/01/2026 Sreekumar C N K B Pandarathil (FTHR) House No. 10, 
Panorama Eesidency, 

Elamkulam, 
Kadavanthra, 682020, 

kanayannoor

  

10 24/01/2026 JOAN SIJO SIJO CHERIAN (FTHR) CHITTEZHATH 
HOUSE, T B HAMEED 

LANE, 
THAMMANAM, 
THAMMANAM, 

682032, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

11 24/01/2026 ANSEEMA A JIJI MOL (MTHR) 43/1119,APT NO 
A8 ,JEYAM TOWER, 
PERINGATT ROAD, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, 

THRIKKAKARA, 
682021, 

KANNAYANNUR

  

12 24/01/2026 ZAINB 
PUNNAKKAPARAMBIL 

FAISAL 

Faisal (FTHR) Punnakkaparambil 
House,, Jawan Cross 

Road,, Edappally, Aims 
Ponekkara P O, 682041, 

Kanayannur

  

13 24/01/2026 EVAN SIJO SIJO CHERIAN (FTHR) CHITTEZHATH 
HOUSE, T B H ROAD, 

THAMMANAM, 
THAMMANAM, 

682032, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

14 24/01/2026 Maria Tresa Abraham Ambily Abraham 
(MTHR)

52/325, Toc H School 
Road, Poonithura, 
Vyttilla, 682019, 

Kanayanuur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

15 24/01/2026 BABU RAGHUTHAM J AYYAPPAN (OTHR) 8 A SANTHI 
KOITHARA, K P 
VALLON ROAD, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KADAVANTHARA, 
682020, KANYANNUR

  

16 24/01/2026 MARYKUTTY RAJAN RAJAN EASOW 
MANALIL (HSBN)

MANALIL VILLA, ST 
GEORGE CHURCH 

ROAD, 
PALARIVATTOM, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

682025, 
KANAYANNUR

  

17 24/01/2026 GLORIA SHIBU 
GEORGE 

ROHIT RAJAN 
MANALIL (HSBN)

MANALIL VILLA, ST 
GEORGE CHURCH 

ROAD, 
PALARIVATTOM, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

682025, 
KANAYANNUR

  

18 24/01/2026 VEENA RAGHUTHAM J AYYAPPAN (OTHR) 8 A SANTHI 
KOITHARA, K P 
VALLON ROAD, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KADAVANTHARA, 
682020, KANYANNUR

  

19 24/01/2026 AKHILA M VASU VASU M V (FTHR) MAITHALA, 
THENGODE, 
KAKKANAD, 

Thengode, 682030, 
KANAYANOOR

  

20 24/01/2026 REMYA UNMESH VENU (FTHR) DAIRYPARAMBU, 
CHURCH ROAD, 
POONITHURA, 

VYTTILA, 682019, 
KANAYANNOOR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

21 24/01/2026 ANTONY P J JOY P A (FTHR) POOTHULLIL 
HOUSE, 

CHALIKKAVATTOM, 
VENNALA, 

VENNALA, 682028, 
THRIKKAKKARA

  

22 24/01/2026 ANANYA C A ASHOKAN E S (FTHR) CHETTIYATTU, DR 
AMBEDKAR ROAD, 
EDAPALLY SOUTH, 

VENNALA P O, 
682028, 

KANAYANOOR

  

23 24/01/2026 UMMU Mammu (HSBN) Pathupally House, 
Ganganagar, Mannimala 

Road,, Edappally, 
Edappally P O, 682024, 

Kanayannur

  

24 24/01/2026 RAIHANATH BEEVI T 
M 

Maryatt (MTHR) 1983, Thachapilly 
House, Kuthapadi 

Masjid Road, 
Thammanam, 
Ernakulam, 

Thammanam, 682032, 
Kanayannur

  

25 24/01/2026 NANCY BRIDGET VIBIN K V (HSBN) 1479 
KANJANAPPILLY 
HOUSE, JANATHA 

ROAD, 
POONITHURA, 

VYTTILA, 682019, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

26 24/01/2026 sibi jose jose A T (FTHR) Azheaparambil house, 
Pattupurakkal temple, 
kakkanad, kakkanad, 
682030, kanayanoor

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

27 24/01/2026 V SURESH K BALAKRISHNA 
MENON (FTHR)

14A1 (8/3106) 
MANJOORAN, 

MANCHERYKKUZHY 
ROAD, KAKKANAD, 
THENGODE, 682030, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

28 24/01/2026 AASHNA NAUSHAD NAUSHAD (FTHR) YESKAY REGALIA, 
10 A, 4TH CROSS 
ROAD, JAWAHAR 

NAGAR, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KADAVANTHRA, 
682020, 

KANAYANNUR

  

29 24/01/2026 JAINY SAM MELVIN JACOB SAM 
(OTHR)

HEAVENLI HOME, 
PUTHENVEETIL, 

NEELAMURI LANE, 
PONNURUNNI EAST, 

POONITHURA, 
VYTTILA, 682019, 

KANAYANNUR

  

30 24/01/2026 Abdul Jaleel T M Maryatt (MTHR) 1983, Thachapilly 
House, Masjid Road 

Kuthappady, 
Thammanam, 

Thammanam, 682032, 
Kanayannur

  

31 24/01/2026 rekha jose jose A T (WIFE) Azheaparambil house, 
pattupurakkal temple, 
kakkanad, kakkanad, 
682030, kanayanoor

  

32 24/01/2026 AFSA C A NIJAS P A (HSBN) PANACHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PADAMUGAL, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

33 24/01/2026 Soumya V P Ullas D M (HSBN) Dairyparambil, 
Thykoodam, poonithura, 

Vyttila, 682019, 
Kanayannoor

  

34 24/01/2026 PRAVEEN 
RAJKUMAR 

ROSHINI PRAVEEN 
(WIFE)

7D CLASSIC 
SUMMER SANDS, 

CANAL ROAD, 
VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANNAYANNUR

  

35 24/01/2026 RACHEL DENNY DENNY MX (FTHR) PARADISE 
APARTMENT, 

PARADISE ROAD, 
VYTTILLA, 

VYTTILA, 682019, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

36 24/01/2026 Aneesh Thomas Thomas (FTHR) PERA 56, Pavoor Road, 
Padivattom, Edappalli 

south, 682024, 
Kanayannur Taluk

  

37 24/01/2026 RENUKA SURESH V SURESH (HSBN) 14A1 (8/3106), 
MANJOORAN, 

MANCHERYKKUZHY 
ROAD, KAKKANAD, 
THENGODE, 682030, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

38 24/01/2026 MARY VINCY VIBIN K V (FTHR) 1479 
KANJANAPPILLY 
HOUSE, JANATHA 

ROAD, 
POONITHURA, 

VYTTILA, 682019, 
KANAYANNOOR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

39 24/01/2026 T U Mohanan UNNIYALAN (FTHR) SREENILAYAM, 
MOOLEPADAM 

ROAD, ENGINEERS 
COLONY, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
KAKKANAD WEST, 

682030, 
KANAYANNUR

  

40 24/01/2026 Asha E Prabhakaran Muralidharan A G 
(HSBN)

Aditri, Mukkottil 
Temple Lane, 

Poonithura, Poonithura, 
682038, Kanayannur

  

41 24/01/2026 SNEHA SUSAN 
PETER 

PETER GEORGE 
(FTHR)

24, EASTERN VILLA, 
KAKKANAD, CSEZ, 

682037, 
KANAYANNUR

  

42 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
JOWFAR

NAZAR P E (FTHR) MADATHIPARAMBIL, 
DESHABHIMANI 

ROAD, AMMU SAHIB 
LANE, KALOOR, 

682017, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

43 24/01/2026 Jenny Susan Roy Roy Joseph (FTHR) Thenmalil, Nethaji 
Nagar, Elamkulam, 

Kadavanthra, 682028, 
Kanayannoor

  

44 24/01/2026 CIDHAN ANTONY 
ANSON 

ANSON K A (FTHR) KATTUNILATH 
HOUSE, 

CHAKKUNGAL 
ROAD, 

PALARIVATTOM, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

682025, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

45 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P N

NAVAS P A (FTHR) PAPPAKUDAM, 
RAJAGIRI ROAD 

KAKKANAD, 
CHITTETHUKARA, 
CSEZ P O, 682037, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

46 24/01/2026 Binu Joy Sherly (OTHR) The Pentacostal Mission 
Society, Ambelippadam 

Road, Poonithura, 
Vyttila, 682019, 

Kanayannur

  

47 24/01/2026 SHAHEEN T H HAMEED (FTHR) THURUTHEPARAMBIL, 
ATHANI, 

KAKKANAD, 
KUSUMAGIRI P O, 

682030, 
KANAYANNUR

  

48 24/01/2026 Bijil Johny James P X (FTHR) Kollamparambil, Crash 
Road, Vazhakkala, 
Thrikkakara P O, 

682021, Kanayannur

  

49 24/01/2026 Jobil Baby Eliyamma Baby 
(MTHR)

558,CCRA 
31,NIRAPPEL HOUSE, 

LANE 
4,CHINNAMPILLYCHIRA, 
THRIKKAKARA,KAKKANAD, 

KAKKNAD, 682030, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

50 24/01/2026 Jose Rekha Jose (WIFE) Azheaparambil house, 
Pattupurakkal Temple, 
Kakkanad, Kakkanad, 
602030, Kanayanoor

  

51 24/01/2026 AZNA K A ASHRAF K B (FTHR) KAITHOTHUTHUNDIYIL, 
MYTHRI ROAD, 

CHAKKARAPARAMBU, 
POONITHURA, 

THAMMANAM P O, 
682032, 

THRIKKAKARA

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

52 24/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

EDACHIRAKKAL 
HOUSE, EDACHIRA, 

KAKKANAD, 
THENGOD, 682030, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

53 24/01/2026 Mohammed Mirzad M I Ibrahim M M (FTHR) Manath House, NGO 
Quarters, Near St. 
Antonys Church, 

Thrikkakara P O, Pin 
682 021, Thrikkakara P 

O, 682021, 
Kanayannoor Taluk

  

54 24/01/2026 SHAINI P P SAJEEVAN NB 
(HSBN)

8 NEDUMCHIBIL, 
AMBALAPARA 

ROAD, 
PALACHUVAD, 

KAKKANAD, 682030, 
KANAYANOOR

  

55 24/01/2026 Sunny James Sherly (OTHR) The Pentacostal Mission 
Society, 

Aambelippadam Road, 
Poonithura, Vyttila, 

682019, Kanayannoor

  

56 24/01/2026 Sini Jose Jose (FTHR) Azheaparambil House, 
Pattupurakkal Temple, 
Kakkanad, Kakkanad, 
682030, Kanayanoor

  

57 24/01/2026 Kumara Swami Tundil 
Mahalingam 

LATHA 
KUMARASWAMI 

(WIFE)

2 D ALETA, OLIVE 
KALISTA, 

KAKKANAD, 
THENDODE, 682030, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

58 24/01/2026 SINSHA T H HAMEED T A (FTHR) THURUTHEPARAMBIL, 
ATHANI, 

KAKKANAD, 
KUSUMAGIR P O, 

682030, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

59 24/01/2026 Susheela Sivaraman (HSBN) PRATHEEKSHA, 
KALAVATH ROAD, 

EDAPPALLY SOUTH, 
PALARIVATTOM P O, 

682025, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

60 24/01/2026 ANITHA M M ASHARAF (HSBN) MALAYL PARAMBIL, 
ATHANI, 

KAKKANAD, 
KUSUMAGIRI, 

682030, 
KANAYANNUR

  

61 24/01/2026 FATHIMA MINHA P S SAIDU MUHAMMED 
P A (FTHR)

PAREKKATIL, 
THRIKKAKARA, 
VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANNAYANNUR

  

62 24/01/2026 Sreekanth T M T U Mohanan (FTHR) SREENILAYAM, 
2/27E, ENGINEERS 

COLONY, 
MOOLEPADAM 

ROAD, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

KAKKANAD WEST, 
682030, 

KANAYANNUR

  

63 24/01/2026 MUHAMMMED 
ASHIQ M S 

SIDHIQUE M A 
(FTHR)

MUTTAMTHOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHALIKKAVATTOM, 
VENNALA, 

VENNALA, 682028, 
THRIKKAKKARA

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

64 24/01/2026 PHILOMINA 
ANTONY 

P P ANTONY (HSBN) PALLIPADAN 
HOUSE, 

SAHAKARANA 
ROAD, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
EDAPPALLY, 682024, 

KANAYANNUR

  

65 24/01/2026 Chrisolite A Sherly (OTHR) The Pentecostal Misdion 
Society, 

Aambelippadam Road, 
Poonithura, Vyttila, 

682019, Kanayannoor

  

66 24/01/2026 SHAMSIYA ZIYAD (HSBN) CHALAYIL, 
CHITTETUKARA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

CEPZ, 682037, 
KANIYANNUR

  

67 24/01/2026 AYISHA HIBA E S E K SAKKIR HUSAIN 
(FTHR)

ERUKATTU 
PARAMBU HOUSE, 

SAHAKARANA 
ROAD, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
NEAR 

MAROTICHUVADU, 
EDAPPALLY, 682024, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

68 24/01/2026 MINNU RACHEL ISAC ISAC NINAN (FTHR) ALAPPATTU HOUSE, 
MYTHRI NAGAR M P 

M ROAD, 
NILAMPATHINJIMUGAL 

KAKKANAD, 
RAJAGIRI VALLEY P 

O, 682039, 
THRIKKAKARA

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

69 24/01/2026 FAZNA K A ASHRAF K B (FTHR) KAITHOTH 
THUNDIYIL HOUSE, 

MYTHRI ROAD, 
CHAKKARAPARAMBU, 

POONITHURA, 
THAMMANAM P O, 

682032, 
THRIKKAKKARA

  

70 24/01/2026 ANUSHAD N A K A ASHARAF (FTHR) KANNANKERI, 
ATHANI, 

KAKKANAD, 
KUSUMAGIRI, 

682030, 
KANAYANNUR

  

71 24/01/2026 Latha Kumaraswami KUMARASWAMI 
(HSBN)

ALETA 2 D, OLIVE 
KALISTA, 

KAKKANAD, 
THENGODE, 682030, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

72 24/01/2026 FATHIMA MOL K L LATHEEF (FTHR) KANICHATTU 
HOUSE, GREEN 
GARDEN ROAD, 

KAKKANAD, 
KAKKANAD, 682030, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

73 24/01/2026 SUJITH V S V J SOMAN (FTHR) VARIYATH HOUSE, 
MANAKKAPARAMBU 

ROAD, EDAPALLY 
NORTH, EDAPALLY 

PO, 682024, 
ERNAKULAM

  

74 24/01/2026 Ponnamma Mathew Sherly (OTHR) The Pentecostal Mission 
Society, 

Aambelippadam Road, 
Poonuthura, Vyttila, 

682019, Kanayannooor

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

75 24/01/2026 Ponnamma Kunjupenn Sreejesh (OTHR) Parappayil House, 
Ambala Colony, 

Kakkanad, Kakkanad, 
682030, Kanayanoor

  

76 24/01/2026 AMALA J PRADEEP 
GAJENDRAN E 

(HSBN)

FLAT NO 5 B , 5TH 
FLOOR, VALLATHOL 

JUNCTION, 
KAKKANAD, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682030, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

77 24/01/2026 Malavika Nampoothiri K N  Parameswaran 
Nampoothiri (FTHR)

G79 UJJAYINI, 
PANAMPILLY 

NAGAR, 
ELAMKULAM, 
PANAMPILLY 

NAGAR P O, 682036, 
KANAYANNUR

  

78 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HISHAM 

MOHAMMEDALI 
SHIHABUDEEN 

(FTHR)

ELAVAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, AISWARYA 

NAGAR, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

KANAYANNUR

  

79 24/01/2026 Sunitha S Pai A Sivananda pai (FTHR) Anand Bhavan, 
35/2695A Pipe line 
road, karanakodam, 

Thanmmanam, 
Thammanam PO, 

682032, kanayannur

  

80 24/01/2026 FATHIMA SANAM P 
S 

P K SALIM (FTHR) PAZHANGATTU 
HOUSE, THENGODU, 

THENGODU, 
THENGODU, 682030, 

KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

81 24/01/2026 MALLYA 
ANURADHA 

RAGHUTHAM

J AYYAPPAN (OTHR) 8 A SANTHI 
KOITHARA, K P 
VALLON ROAD, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KADAVANTHARA, 
682020, KANYANNUR

  

82 24/01/2026 NAVEETHA SARA 
JACOB

NIMMY SUSAN 
JACOB (MTHR)

B ORCHARD 10C 
APPARTMENT, 

MATHER PROJECTS, 
YUVAJANA 

SAMAJAM ROAD, 
KADAVANTHRA, 

682020, 
KANAYANNUR

  

83 24/01/2026 Kalesh E K Karunakaran (FTHR) Erampuzha Parambil, 
Valappikadavu Road, 

Poonithura, Poonithura, 
682038, Kanayannur

  

84 24/01/2026 NIYAS N A ABOOBACKER O M 
(FTHR)

NEDUMKULANGARAMALA, 
ATHANI, 

KAKKANAD, 
KUSUMAGIRI, 

682030, 
KANAYANNUR

  

85 24/01/2026 Cebin E Erney Erney E Paul (FTHR) Earamkulam House, 
NHG Road,Ponnurunni, 

Poonithura, Vyttila, 
682019, Kanayannur

  

86 24/01/2026 ALEX THOMAS E T THOMAS (FTHR) 37/355-A, 
KUMARANASAN 

ROAD, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KADAVANTHARA, 
682020, 

KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

87 24/01/2026 Emmanuvel 
Devasagayam

Sherly (OTHR) The Pentecostal Mission 
Society, 

Aambelippadam Road, 
Poonithura, Vyttila, 

682019, Kanayannoor

  

88 24/01/2026 HIBA SHIHAB MOHD ALI 
SHIHABUDEEN 

(FTHR)

ELAVAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, AISWARYA 

NAGAR, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

KANAYANNUR

  

89 24/01/2026 Salil Kumar Kalathil 
Parambil

K V Prabhakaran 
(FTHR)

1667 Samruddhi, 
Harmony Gardens, 

Kakkanad, Kakkanad, 
682030, Kanayanoor

  

90 24/01/2026 Vijay P S Shibu K T (FTHR) Ponekkavu Veliyil 
House, Appu Memorial 

Road, Ponekkara, 
AIMS, 682041, 

Kanayannur

  

91 24/01/2026 ABHIRAM K RENJITH RENJITH K R (FTHR) KUNNAPPILLY 
VEEDU, 

SANTHINAGAR, 
ERNAKULAM, 
VENNALA P O, 

682028, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

92 24/01/2026 SALUS JAISON JAISON P F (FTHR) 1456 PARAVARA 
HOUSE, AKG ROAD 

THYKOODAM, 
POONITHURA, 

VYTTILA, 682019, 
KANAYANNOOR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

93 24/01/2026 ARJUN KRISHNA 
SELVARAJ 

SELVARAJ C S (FTHR) PULLEPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KUTHAPADY ROAD, 
THAMMANAM, 

THAMMANAM P O, 
682032, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

94 24/01/2026 SHAIJY THOMAS THOMAS ROCKY 
(HSBN)

KOTTIYATH  HOUSE, 
MAY 1ST  ROAD, 

POONITHURA, 
THAMMANAM, 

682032, 
KANAYANNUR

  

95 24/01/2026 P.Gokila Leena T (OTHR) The Pentecostal Mission 
Society, 

Aambelippadam Road, 
Poonithura, Vyttila, 

682019, Kanayannoor

  

96 24/01/2026 S Usha Rani Salil Kumar (HSBN) 1667 Samruddhi, 
Harmony Gardens, 

Kakkanad, Kakkanad, 
682030, Kanayanoor

  

97 24/01/2026 Leena Kalesh Kalesh E K (HSBN) Erumpuzha Parambil, 
Valappikadavu Road, 

Poonithura, Poonithura, 
682038, Kanayannur

  

98 24/01/2026 SWAQILUL HUQ P M MOHAMMED P A 
(FTHR)

PARAPPAYIL HOUSE, 
PATTUPURA NAGER, 

KAKKANAD, 
KAKKANAD, 682030, 

KANAYANNUR

  

99 24/01/2026 BABU T S Sunitha (WIFE) 57/2280 Thittailly 
House Adharsanalayam, 

Amala Bhavan Road, 
Elamkulam, 

Kadavanthra, 682020, 
Kannayanoor

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

100 24/01/2026 ARAVIND K A ABHILASH K R 
(FTHR)

KANNAKKADA, 
PUTHIYA ROAD, 

EDAPPALLY SOUTH, 
VENNALA P O, 

682028, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

101 24/01/2026 Chelza S Lal Leena T (OTHR) The Pentecostal Mission 
Society, 

Aambelippadam Road, 
Poonithura, Vyttila, 

682019, Kanayannoor

  

102 24/01/2026 YADHUKRISHNA 
SELVARAJ 

SELVARAJ C S (FTHR) PULLEPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THAMMANAM, 
THAMMANAM, 

THAMMANAM P O, 
682032, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

103 24/01/2026 Saniya Sabu SABU JACOB C J 
(FTHR)

CHAKKALAKKAL 
35/2901 B, PALLATH 

ROAD, 
THAMMANAM, 

THAMMANAM P O, 
682032, Kanayannoor

  

104 24/01/2026 ISHAN AHAMMED M 
S 

SHEEJAMOL T I 
(MTHR)

KATTAPILLYPARAMBU 
HOUSE BISMILLAH 

MANZIL, FELIX 
ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 

THAMMANAM, 
682032, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

105 24/01/2026 SELVARAJ C S GOPALAKRISHNAN 
C S (FTHR)

PULLEPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KUTHAPADY, 
THAMMANAM, 

THAMMANAM P O, 
682032, 

THRIKKAKARA

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

106 24/01/2026 Irin Princy Maharaja Leena T (OTHR) The Pentecostal Mission 
Society, 

Aambelippadam Road, 
Poonithura, Vyttila, 

682019, Kanayannoor

  

107 24/01/2026 AADITH A ANAND ANANDHAN A D 
(FTHR)

41/2657 A , 
Alingaparambil House, 

Karanakodam, 
Ernakulam, 

Thammanam, 682032, 
Kanayannur

  

108 24/01/2026 MINU MOHAN N MOHANA 
KUMARAN (FTHR)

KARTHIKA,, 
MYTHRIPURAM, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

109 24/01/2026 GIRIJA ULLASAN (HSBN) 1376B  
NEDUNGATTUPARAMBU, 
PEREPADAM ROAD, 
CHALIKKAVATTOM, 

VENNALA, 682028, 
KANAYANOOR

  

110 24/01/2026 JIBI JOSEPH BENNY JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

VARIAMKUZHY 
HOUSE NO 15/979, 

LAVANYA NAGAR, 
KAKKANAD, 

KAKKANAD P O, 
682030, 

KANAYANOOR

  

111 24/01/2026 AKHIL JOSEPH 
ANTONY 

PHILOMINA (MTHR) 1517 AKKYAZHATH 
HOUSE, 

THYKOODAM, 
POONITHURA, 

VYTTILA, 682019, 
KANAYANNOOR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

112 24/01/2026 Anitha Sajeevan Sajeevan (HSBN) Devaprabha, 
Mayinkaraparambu,Ponnurunni, 

Poonithura, Vyttila, 
682019, Kanayannur

  

113 24/01/2026 lisi prakash Prakash (HSBN) neelam appartment, TV 
centre kakkanad, 

kakkanad, csez, 682037, 
Thrikkakara

  

114 24/01/2026 Jasmin Sobia Sathiadhas Leena T (OTHR) The Pentecistal Mission 
Society, 

Aambelippadam Road, 
Poonithura, Vyttila, 
682019, Kanatannoor

  

115 24/01/2026 Gopalakrishnan V Kannankutty Tharavanar 
(FTHR)

PWRA 145, 
Krishnakripa, 

Perumanathazham Road, 
Ponekkara, AIMS, 

682041, Kanayannur

  

116 24/01/2026 SINDHU SELVARAJ SELVARAJ C S 
(HSBN)

PULLEPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KUTHAPADY, 
THAMMANAM, 
THAMMANAM, 

682032, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

117 24/01/2026 ANUP KRISHNAN P U 
KRISHNACHANDRAN 

(FTHR)

KARTHIKA,, 
MYTHRIPURAM, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKKARA P 
O, 682021, 

KANAYANOOR

  

118 24/01/2026 PREETHA R ATHUL T KAMATH 
(HSBN)

Anugraha , Alungal 
Parambil, Karanakodam, 

Ernakulam, 
Palarivattom, 682025, 

Kanayannur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

119 24/01/2026 Lavanya.P Leena T (OTHR) The Pentecostal Mission 
Society, 

Aambelippadam Road, 
Poonithura, Vyttila, 

682019, Kanayannoor

  

120 24/01/2026 Aswathy  M S Shiju  M A (FTHR) Manjadi Parambil 
House, Rice Research 

Road, Ernakulam, 
Vytilla, 682019, 

Thrikkakara

  

121 24/01/2026 FATHIMATH ZUHRA SHAJEER M T (FTHR) MARAYAKULATH 
HOUSE, 

ARAKKAKADAVU 
ROAD, EDAPALLY 

SOUTH, VENNALA P 
O, 682028, 

KANAYANOOR

  

122 24/01/2026 MARY JACOB Vaidyan Lawrence (OTHR) Thekkethayil, St.Martin 
Church Road, 
Palarivattom, 

Palarivattom, 682025, 
Kanayanoor

  

123 24/01/2026 Jessy C P Leena T (OTHR) The Pentecostal Mission 
Society, 

Aambelippadam Road, 
Poonithura, Vyttila, 

682019, Kanayannoor

  

124 24/01/2026 REKHA SAJEEV SAJEEV A S (HSBN) Alungal House, South 
Janatha Road, Near Devi 
Temple, Karanakodam, 
Thammanam, 682032, 

Kanayannur

  

125 24/01/2026 VISHNU MAHESH MAHESH BHADRAN 
(FTHR)

KARTHIKA, 
UNICHIRA, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA P O, 

682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

126 24/01/2026 Mohanan K K Geethamani M V 
(WIFE)

Kalavampara, 
Mavelipuram, 

Kakkanad, Kakkanad, 
682030, Kannayanoor

  

127 24/01/2026 SREEDA SREEKANTH SREEKANTH K S 
(FTHR)

MRA 131, Regency 
Lane, Manakkaparambu 

Road, Ponekkara, 
AIMS, 682041, 

Kanayannur

  

128 24/01/2026 A N RAJAN BABU NARAYANAN (FTHR) 46, 4 TH CROSS 
ROAD, GIRINAGAR, 

KADAVANTHRA P O, 
682020, 

KANAYANNUR

  

129 24/01/2026 Helana Leena T (OTHR) The Pentecistal Mission 
Society, 

Aambelippadam Road, 
Poonithura, Vyttila, 

682019, Kanayannoor

  

130 24/01/2026 MEENUBAI P SREERAJ C R (HSBN) 1308 
CHAMBAKKARAPADATH, 

THYKOODAM, 
POONITHURA, 

VYTTILA, 682019, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

131 24/01/2026 ADHIL K Z ZUBAIR K H (FTHR) KODOPILLY HOUSE 
3053 38/2029, 

VATTAMTHITTA 
ROAD, EDAPALLY 

SOUTH, VENNALA P 
O, 682028, 

KANAYANOOR

  

132 24/01/2026 Haizel Hariharan A J Henry (FTHR) Asha MRRA 23, Janatha 
Lane, Vazhakkala, 

Kakkanad P O, 682030, 
Kanayannur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

133 24/01/2026 KUNJAN C T LEELA (OTHR) CHALAKKARA, 
PADAMUGAL ROAD, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

134 24/01/2026 MINI SYAMALAN SYAMALAN (HSBN) PERINCHIRA, 
DHANYA SOUTH 

ROAD, 
CHALIKKAVATTOM, 

VENNALA, 682028, 
KANAYANOOR

  

135 24/01/2026 Geethamani V M Mohanan K K (HSBN) Kalavampara, 
Mavelipuram, 

Kakkanad, Kakkanad, 
682030, Kannayanoor

  

136 24/01/2026 SYAMALAN P P PARAMU (FTHR) PERINCHIRA HOUSE, 
DHANYA SOUTH 

ROAD, 
CHALIKKAVATTOM, 

VENNALA, 682028, 
KANAYANOOR

  

137 24/01/2026 SHEHZAD SAGEER MOHAMMED 
SAGEER (FTHR)

KADAMPELIL 
HOUSE, 

PALATHURUTH JN, 
KUMARANASAN 

ROAD, 
KADAVANTHARA, 
KADAVANTHARA, 

682020, 
KANAYANNUR

  

138 24/01/2026 REHANA S KHADER T A (OTHR) THENKUDATH 
HOUSE, AL AMEEN 
ROAD, EDAPPALY, 

EDAPPALLY, 682024, 
KANAYANNOOR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

139 24/01/2026 Shabeenamol K S Ibrahim O M (HSBN) 70/2880 Ozhiparambil 
House, Babu Ozhiyil 
Road, Kaloor, Kaloor, 
682017, Kanayannoor

  

140 24/01/2026 MAYOOSH MANOJ MANOJ A R (FTHR) ALAMBIMOOLA, 
NEAR MODEL ENGG 

COLLEGE, 
VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

141 24/01/2026 Vaishnav M S Manikandan K P (FTHR) Puthen Veedu, 
Chathamvelipadam, 

Vazhakkala, 
Thrikkakara P O, 

682021, Kanayannur

  

142 24/01/2026 SREEJITH V S V J SOMAN (FTHR) VARIYATH HOUSE, 
MANAKKAPARAMBU 

ROAD, EDAPALLY 
NORTH, EDAPALLY 

P O, 682024, 
ERNAKULAM

  

143 24/01/2026 Kumar Leena T (OTHR) The Pentecostal Mission 
Society, 

Aambelippadam Road, 
Poonithura, Vyttila, 

682019, Kanayannooor

  

144 24/01/2026 YEDHUKRISHNA B P PRADEEP B A (FTHR) HOUSE NO 10 
BANGLAVU 
PARAMBIL, 

GIRINAGAR SOUTH, 
NEAR BHAVANS 

SCHOOL, 
KADAVANTHARA, 

682020, ERNAKULAM

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

145 24/01/2026 Manojkumar B G N MENON (FTHR) V B CREST C 4, 
St.Martin Road, 

Palarivattom, 
Palarivattom, 682025, 

Kanayannoor

  

146 24/01/2026 SUNILKUMAR E V VARUTH E K (FTHR) ERAMATH 
PARAMBIL, 

CHEMBUMUKKU, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

KAKKANAD P O, 
682030, 

KANAYANNUR

  

147 24/01/2026 SHERLY THOMAS THOMAS JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

32/2024L, Edacheril 
House, P J Antony 

Road, Sonia Nagar No.
12A, Palarivattom, 

Palarivattom, 682025, 
Kanayannur

  

148 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED FARIZ 
M S 

SHAMEER M P (FTHR) MULLAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, AL AMEEN 

SCHOOL ROAD, 
EDAPPALLY NORTH, 
EDAPPALLY, 682024, 

KANAYANNUR

  

149 24/01/2026 SAEED SAGEER SAGEER (FTHR) 52/3560, 
PALATHURUTH JN, 
KUMARANASHAN 

ROAD, 
KADAVANTHARA, 
KADAVANTHARA, 

682020, 
KANAYANNUR

  

150 24/01/2026 Rosilet Leena T (OTHR) The Pentecostal Mission 
Society, 

Aambelippadam Road, 
Poonithura, Vyttila, 
682012, Kanayannor

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

151 24/01/2026 SREEKALA 
RADHAKRISHNAN 

V N PADMAKUMAR 
(HSBN)

KRISHNA KRIPA, 
MANIYANKALA 

ROAD, 
VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

152 24/01/2026 PRAKASH LISI PRAKASH (WIFE) NEELAM 
APARTMENTS, T V 

CENTRE, 
KAKKANAD, C S E Z, 

682037, 
KANAYANNUR

  

153 24/01/2026 Ambily Kala Leena T (OTHR) The Pentecostal Mission 
Society, 

Aambelippadam Road, 
Poonithura, Vyttila, 

682019, Kanayannooor

  

154 24/01/2026 Anjana Menon Manojkumar (HSBN) V B CREST C4, 
St.Martin Road, 

Palarivattom, 
Palarivattom, 682025, 

Kanayannoor

  

155 24/01/2026 Annie Sreya Josy Joseph Josy M J (FTHR) Makkaparambu House, 
Koodanaparambu Road, 

Ponekkara, AIMS, 
682041, Kanayannur

  

156 24/01/2026 NIGIL ANIL ANIL K V (FTHR) PERINCHIRA, 
KUMBAPPILLY 

LANE, 
CHALIKKAVATTOM, 

VENNALA, 682028, 
THRIKKAKKARA

  

157 24/01/2026 Sayath T Kareem Kareem T M (FTHR) Thenkudath (H), 
Railway Station 

Road,Edappally P O, 
Edappally, Edappally P 
O, 682024, Kanayannur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

158 24/01/2026 Muhammed Riswan P K Rasheed (FTHR) Puttingal Parambu, 
Morarjidesayi Road, 

Vazhakkala, Kakkanad 
P O, 682030, 
Kanayannur

  

159 24/01/2026 SHRAVAN P NIKHIL NIKHIL 
SUKUMARAN (FTHR)

4C HOYSALA ROYAL 
HEIGHTS, 

THRIKKAKARA, 
VAZHAKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA, 
682021, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

160 24/01/2026 ASHNA DILEEP DILEEP KUMAR K T 
(FTHR)

KEERIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, EDACHIRA, 

KAKKANAD, 
THENGODE, 682030, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

161 24/01/2026 Anumol K M Leena T (OTHR) The Pentecostal Mission 
Society, Aambelipadam 

Road, Poonithura, 
Vyttila, 682019, 

Kanayannoor

  

162 24/01/2026 SUDEEPTHI MARIA 
SAIJU

SAIJU (FTHR) PANAYIL HOUSE, 
DELL STAR ROAD, 

ERNAKULAM, 
VYTTILA, 682019, 

KANAYANNUR

  

163 24/01/2026 MATHEW KURUVILA P K KURUVILA 
(FTHR)

397, THOPPIL, 
VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

164 24/01/2026 SANDHYA E SIVANUNNY A 
(FTHR)

278 THELAKKATTU 
HOUSE, CITIZEN 

LANE, NORTH 
JANATHA ROAD, 

KALOOR, KALOOR, 
682017, 

THRIKKAKARA

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

165 24/01/2026 Sini Antony Antony (HSBN) Palayathil House, Indira 
Road, Palarivattom, 

Palarivattom, 682025, 
Kanayannoor

  

166 24/01/2026 SAIRA SAGEER MOHAMMED 
AJEESH ASHRAF 

MANATHIL (HSBN)

GB THEJUS 
APARTMENTS, 

KUMARANASAN 
ROAD, PANORAMA 

RESIDENCY, 
KADAVANTHARA, 
KADAVANTHARA, 

682020, 
KANAYANNUR

  

167 24/01/2026 RESHMA A JOSEPH JOSEPH PETER 
(FTHR)

SURAJ VILLA, 
CHETTIMOOLA BYE 

ROAD 2, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

KANAYANNUR

  

168 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED REZIN 
V S 

SIDHIK V H (FTHR) KOLLAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PAYYATTIL 
ROAD, EDAPALLY 

SOUTH, VENNALA P 
O, 682028, 

KANAYANNUR

  

169 24/01/2026 Ruby J Leena T (OTHR) The Pentecostal Mission 
Society, 

Aambelippadam Road, 
Poonithura, Vyttila, 
682019, Kanayannur

  

170 24/01/2026 ANIL K V VASU (FTHR) PERINCHIRA, 
KUMBALAPPILLY 

LANE, 
CHALIKKAVATTOM, 

VENNALA, 682028, 
THRIKKAKKARA

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

171 24/01/2026 S Amith Krishna K K Shaji (FTHR) Kuzhikkattu House, 
NGO Quarters, Near 
Kuzhikkattu Temple, 
Thrikkakara P O, Pin 

682 021, Thrikkakara P 
O, 682021, 

Kanayannoor Taluk

  

172 24/01/2026 SIDHARTH PRAVEEN PRAVEEN 
DIVAKARAN (FTHR)

VARISSERY HOUSE, 
THRIKKAKARA, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

173 24/01/2026 ESVIN SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN 
MATHEW (FTHR)

1315 
VALIYAMARATHINKAL 
HOUSE, AKG ROAD 

THYKOODAM, 
POONITHURA, 

VYTTILA, 682019, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

174 24/01/2026 Chitra Lekha Sherly (OTHR) The Pentecostal Mission 
Society, 

Aambelippadam Road, 
Poonithura, Vyttila, 
682019, Kanayannur

  

175 24/01/2026 Renjith Kumar Sukumaran (FTHR) Kappiyarukunnel, 
St.Martin Road, 

Ernakulam, 
Palarivattom, 682025, 

Kanayannoor

  

176 24/01/2026 CEYON ANTONY ANTONY C J (FTHR) CHIRAMEL 
PULLUKKAREN 

1-1026, 
THANAPADAM, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

KAKKANAD P O, 
682030, 

KANAYANNOOR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

177 24/01/2026 ANTONY POTHEN JINCE MARY JOHNS 
(OTHR)

Flat No 5B,MATHER 
CERENADE, PAVOOR 

ROAD, 
PADIVATTOM, 

EDAPPALLY P O, 
682028, 

KANAYANNUR

  

178 24/01/2026 SAJITHA ANIL ANIL K V (HSBN) PERINCHIRA HOUSE, 
KUMBALAPPILLY 

ROAD, 
CHALIKKAVATTOM, 

VENNALA, 682028, 
THRIKKAKKARA

  

179 24/01/2026 SANITHA K S SUBRAHMANYAN K 
K (FTHR)

KALLADAYITHADAM 
HOUSE, T V CENTRE, 
KAKKANAD, C S E Z, 

682037, 
KANAYANNUR

  

180 24/01/2026 DIYA SANDHYA E (MTHR) 278 THELAKKATTU 
HOUSE, CITIZEN 
LANE , NORTH 

JANATHA ROAD, 
KALOOR, KALOOR, 

682017, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

181 24/01/2026 Manu Babu Aswathy A (WIFE) KKRRA 216, North KK 
Road, Thrikkakara, 

Thrikkakara, 682021, 
Kanayannur

  

182 24/01/2026 S Vishnupriya Shaji K K (FTHR) Kuzhikkattu House, 
NGO Quarters, Near 
Kuzhikkattu Temple, 
Thrikkakara P O, Pin 

682 021, Thrikkakara P 
O, 682021, 

Kanayannoor Taluk

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

183 24/01/2026 Rajesh M Kottooran M M Mathew (FTHR) 43/2622, Maithry Road. 
Palarivattom., Edapally 
South., Palarivattom, 
682025, Kanayannoor

  

184 24/01/2026 Alan T Johnson Leena T (OTHR) The Pentecostal Mission 
Society, 

Aambelippadam Road, 
Poonithura, Vyttila, 
682019, Kanayannur

  

185 24/01/2026 SHELLY 
ALEXANDER 

JEETHU MARTIN 
(HSBN)

NILAVARETH, 
KALOOR, 

ELAMKULAM, 
KALOOR, 682017, 
KANAYANOOR

  

186 24/01/2026 K C SAJANAN GOPALAN (FTHR) NELLUVELIL HOUSE, 
GOLD LANE, 
ANJUMURI, 

THAMMANAM, 
THAMMANAM, 

682032, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

187 24/01/2026 ANJANA 
UNNIKRISHNAN

UNNIKRISHNAN V 
(HSBN)

47/A3 SUVRAG 
APPARTMENT, 

HARITHA NAGAR, 
POONITHURA, 
POONITHURA, 

682038, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

188 24/01/2026 ARATHI C S SASI KUMAR (FTHR) 2765 CHATHULLIL 
HOUSE, 

KUTHAPPADY, 
THAMMANAM, 
THAMMANAM, 

682032, 
THRIKKAKKARA

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

189 24/01/2026 REKHA P V V J SOMAN (HSBN) VARIYATH HOUSE, 
MANAKKAPARAMBU 

ROAD, EDAPALLY 
NORTH, EDAPALLY 

P O, 682024, 
ERNAKULAM

  

190 24/01/2026 FOUSIYA ABDUL AZEES 
(FTHR)

NEDUMKULANGARA 
MALA, ATHANI, 

KAKKANAD, 
KAKKANAD, 682030, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

191 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SIDANUL SUDHEER 

SAJITHA (MTHR) KALLINKAL KUDI 
HOUSE, 

THURUTHEPARAMBU 
ROAD, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA P O, 

682021, 
KANAYANOOR

  

192 24/01/2026 BISMI MOL O S SUNEER (FTHR) KEERELIMALA 
VEEDU, 

KEERELIMALA, 
KAKKANAD, 

KUSUMAGIRI, 
682030, 

KANAYANNUR

  

193 24/01/2026 Kunjumol T Leena T (OTHR) The Pentecostal Mission 
Society, 

Aambelippadam Road, 
Poonithura, Vyttila, 
682019, Kanayannur

  

194 24/01/2026 Anagha P V Vaijappan P A (FTHR) Puthiyodath House, 
Chendhankulangara 

Road, Chuttupadukara, 
Edappally, 682024, 

Thrikkakara

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

195 24/01/2026 TESSY ANTONY JINCE MARY JOHNS 
(OTHR)

Flat No 5B,MATHER 
CERENADE, PAVOOR 

ROAD, 
PADIVATTOM, 

EDAPPALLY P O, 
682024, 

KANAYANNUR

  

196 24/01/2026 AMAL GEORGE SEBASTIAN (FTHR) 1397 ARACKAL 
HOUSE, VYTTILA, 

POONITHURA, 
VYTTILA, 682019, 

KANAYANNUR

  

197 24/01/2026 SEEMA SAJANAN SAJANAN K C (HSBN) NELLUVELIL HOUSE, 
GOLD LANE, 
ANJUMURI, 

THAMMANAM, 
THAMMANAM, 

682032, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

198 24/01/2026 SALY F ANAND ARUN B VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

Flat no. 2BC A C 
Samrudhi, 

Ambelipadam road, 
Vyttila, Vyttila, 682019, 

Kanayannur

  

199 24/01/2026 Able Ambal Cherry Mary Cherry (MTHR) E1301, Purva Eternity, 
Kollamkodumugal, 

Kakkanad, Kakkanad, 
682030, Kanayannur

  

200 24/01/2026 REKHA NARAYANAN Narayanan (FTHR) Krishna Nivas, 
St.Martin Road, 

Ernakulam, 
Palarivattom, 682025, 

Kanayannoor

  

201 24/01/2026 ANJUSHA 
AYYAPPAN 

DEEPAK M K (HSBN) THALAKKOTTUMOOLA, 
THENGODE, 
KAKKANAD, 

THENGODE, 682030, 
KANAYANNOOR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

202 24/01/2026 GEORGE VARGHESE VARGHESE GEORGE 
(FTHR)

14 D, OAKWOOD 
APARTMENTS, 

SKYLINE CITYPARK, 
JAWAHAR NAGAR, 
KADAVANTHARA, 
KADAVANTHARA, 

682020, 
KANAYANNUR

  

203 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED IFSAN 
K A 

K T ANSAR (FTHR) KALOOPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, HARITHA 

ROAD, EADAPPALLY 
SOUTH, VENNALA, 

682028, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

204 24/01/2026 ALAN PHILIPOSE N V JOHN VIPIN (FTHR) TR46/3410, 
Neelampilalil, Medical 
Centre Road, vennala, 
Vennala P O, 682028, 

Kanayannur

  

205 24/01/2026 KRISHNA PRIYA K K SANDEEP RAJ C R 
(HSBN)

CHAKKAMATTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHOOLEZHATH 
LANE, 

THOPPUMPADY, 
THOPPUMPADY, 

682005, KOCHI

  

206 24/01/2026 FATHIMA ZAYAN NAZAR KOLLIYIL 
AJEENA (FTHR)

KOLLIYIL, 
AMMANCHERI 

LANE, ELAMKULAM, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

682025, 
KANAYANOOR

  

207 24/01/2026 C A SILJA ABDUL RAHMAN K 
M (FTHR)

29-967 
CHERIVUPARABIL, 

SINDOOR LANE, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

KAKKANAD P O, 
682030, 

KANAYANNOOR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

208 24/01/2026 LINTA ANTONY JOBY VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

1451 
NELLICKAPALLY 

HOUSE, A K G ROAD 
THYKOODAM, 
POONITHURA, 

VYTTILA, 682019, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

209 24/01/2026 ANAGHA M S SATHEESAN A S 
(FTHR)

PUNARTHAM, PIPE 
LINE ROAD, 

THRIKKAKARA, 
CUSAT, 682022, 
KANAYANNUR

  

210 24/01/2026 Shincy Tomy Tomy K T (HSBN) Kallikattu Veedu, Udaya 
Road Thykoodam, 
Poonithura, Vyttila, 
682019, Kanayanoor

  

211 24/01/2026 K. R. Madhukumar P. Ramakrishnapillai 
Pillai (FTHR)

Kannankarial house, 
Chittethukara, 

Kakkanad, CSEZ, 
682037, Kanayannur

  

212 24/01/2026 PADMA KUMAR M R RAJAN M P (FTHR) RAJ BHAVAN, 
ELAMAKKARA, 
ELAMAKKARA, 
ELAMAKKARA, 

682026, 
KANAYANNUR

  

213 24/01/2026 Remya Rajesh Rajesh M Kottooran 
(HSBN)

43/2622, Maithry Road. 
Palarivattom., 

EdapallySouth., 
Palarivattom, 682025, 

Kanayannoor

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

214 24/01/2026 JENET RAJEEV RAJEEV (HSBN) PARC 241/A, 
THAMMANAM 

PIPELINE, 
SAMSKARA 
JUNCTION, 

PALARIVATTOM, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

682025, 
KANAYANOOR

  

215 24/01/2026 ASHLEY RAJU 
GEORGE

M RAJU GEORGE 
(FTHR)

VILLA 3 ABC HOMES 
THRIUVONAM 

ENCLAVE, 
JUDGEMUKKU, 
THRIKKAKARA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

216 24/01/2026 Fida Fathima P K Kunjumon P P (FTHR) Palliparambil House, 
CC Road Padamugal, 

Vazhakkala, Kakkanad 
P O, 682030, 
Kanayannur

  

217 24/01/2026 Zayana Mariam P K Kunjumon P P (FTHR) Palliparambil House, 
CC Road Padamugal, 

Vazhakkala, Kakkanad 
P O, 682030, 
Kanayannur

  

218 24/01/2026 ABDUL RAHIMAN MOIDU (FTHR) 29-967 CHERUVU 
PARAMBIL, 

SINDOOR LANE, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

KAKKANAD P O, 
682030, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

219 24/01/2026 JEETHU MARTIN GEORGE JOSEPH 
MARTIN (FTHR)

NILAVARATH, 
KALOOR, 

ELAMKULAM, 
KALOOR, 682017, 
KANAYANOOR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

220 24/01/2026 SUJIN KUMAR K S GREESHMA MARY 
(WIFE)

KANDAM PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, YMJ ROAD, 

MAMANGALAM, 
EDAPPALLY SOUTH, 
PALARIVATTOM P O, 

682025, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

221 24/01/2026 DEEPAK M. K KUMARAN (FTHR) MULEKUDY, 
THENGODE, 
KAKKANAD, 

THENGODE, 682030, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

222 24/01/2026 Linda Thomas Thomas P A (HSBN) Pottananiyil  C2 Fusion 
Homes, Janatha Road, 

Poonithura, Vyttila, 
682019, Kanayannoor

  

223 24/01/2026 Floy Mathew Mathew M M (HSBN) 43/2622, Maithriy Road. 
Palarivattom., Edapally 

South, Palarivattom, 
682025, Kanayannoor

  

224 24/01/2026 JOSEPH JIMMY JIMMY MATHEW 
(FTHR)

KUDAKKACHIRA, 
MADAVANA ROAD, 
EDAPALLY SOUTH, 

VENNALA P O, 
682028, 

KANAYANNUR

  

225 24/01/2026 RAJANI V RAJESH (HSBN) MAYOOKHAM B T S 
R R A 214 A, 1 B T S 

ROPAD, EDAPALLY, 
EDAPALLY, 682024, 

KANAYANNUR

  

226 24/01/2026 AFNATH V R NISHAMOL V P 
(MTHR)

VADAYATH HOUSE, 
EDACHIRA, 

KAKKANAD, 
THENGODE, 682030, 

THRIKKAKARA

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

227 24/01/2026 WILLIAM GEORGE james k g (FTHR) kurikayil house 46/590, 
RSAC Road, 

poonithura, vyttila, 
682019, kanayannur

  

228 24/01/2026 Suma K U Rajesh (HSBN) KOLAPPILLY HOUSE, 
VENNALA, 
VENNALA, 

VENNALA, 682028, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

229 24/01/2026 ALPHONSA HANNA RAJESH V.THOMAS 
(FTHR)

VETTIKKATTU 
HOUSE, PARAKKAD 

TEMPLE ROAD, 
VAZHAKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA, 
682021, 

KANAYANNUR

  

230 24/01/2026 AARON BEJOY 
ANTHRAPER

BEJOY JOLLY 
ANTHRAPER (FTHR)

10 C NOEL 
SIGNATURE, 

INFOPARK ROAD I M 
G JUNCTION, 
KAKKANAD, 

KUSUMAGIRI P O, 
682030, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

231 24/01/2026 ABDUL MALIK K N NAVAS H (FTHR) KANIYAPILLY 
HOUSE, 

CHAKKARAPARAMBU, 
VENNALA, 

VENNALA, 682028, 
THRIKKAKKARA

  

232 24/01/2026 Anju Hariharan Hariharan Kalyan 
(FTHR)

Asha, MRRA 23, 
Janatha Lane, 

Vazhakkala, Kakkanad 
P O, 682030, 
Kanayannur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

233 24/01/2026 Anu Hariharan Hariharan Kalyan 
(FTHR)

Asha, MRRA 23, 
Janatha Lane, 

Vazhakkala, Kakkanad 
P O, 682030, 
Kanayannur

  

234 24/01/2026 SIJAN A S SARASWATHI 
(MTHR)

2-218, 
AMBATTUPARAMBU 

HOUSE, 
VADAKKANODI, B M 

NAGAR, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

EDAPPALLY, 682024, 
KANAYANNUR

  

235 24/01/2026 NAVEEN K V VENKIDESWARAN 
(FTHR)

KORANGATH, 
POONITHURA, 
POONITHURA, 
POONITHURA, 

682038, 
KANAYANOOR

  

236 24/01/2026 KADEEJA USMAN USMAN P S (FTHR) MNJRA 112, NORTH 
JANATHA ROAD, 
PALARIVATTOM, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

682025, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

237 24/01/2026 UNNIKRISHNAN V VASUDEVAN (FTHR) 47/A3 SUVRAG 
APPARTMENT, 

HARITHA NAGAR, 
POONITHURA, 
POONITHURA, 

682038, 
THRIKKAKKARA

  

238 24/01/2026 Nikhil Rajeev Rajeev Neelakanta 
(FTHR)

PARC 241 A, Samskara 
Junction, Thammanam 
Pipeline, Palarivattom, 

682025, Kanayannur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

239 24/01/2026 BABITHA T G JAYARAJ S R (HSBN) SHANMUGHA 
VILASAM, 

AYYANKALI ROAD, 
POONITHURA, 
POONITHURA, 

682038, 
KANAYANNUR

  

240 24/01/2026 RENJIMA RAJEEVAN RAJEEVAN K K 
(FTHR)

NELLITHURUTHEL, 
THALIPARAMBU 

LANE, EDAPPALLY 
SOUTH, VENNALA, 

682028, 
KANAYANNUR

  

241 24/01/2026 JAYARAJ S R RAVI BALAN (FTHR) SHANMUGHAVILASAM, 
AYYANKALI ROAD, 

POONITHURA, 
POONITHURA, 

682038, 
KANAYANNUR

  

242 24/01/2026 ANTONY C F Francis C R (FTHR) Cherukareth House, 
Pallath Road, 
Poonithura, 

Thammanam, 682032, 
Kanayanoor

  

243 24/01/2026 Jaseena AA Naseema (MTHR) Attamparambil, 
Kambivelikkakam, 

Vazhakkala, Kakkanad, 
682030, Kanayanoor

  

244 24/01/2026 Jinsa Mol K A Abdul Salam K E 
(FTHR)

Mannat 844, 
Kalappurakkal Myna 
Road, Vazhakkala, 

Thrikakkara, 682021, 
Kanayannur

  

245 24/01/2026 BEEVI BAKER Betty Baker (OTHR) 8C Plum Flower 
Apartment, Nursery 

School Road, 
Ponnurunni, Vyttila P O, 

682019, Kanayannoor

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

246 24/01/2026 RENNY GEORGE SONIAMOL THOMAS 
(OTHR)

BPS CONVENT, 
BHARAT MATHA 

COLLEGE, 
VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

247 24/01/2026 REMYA MOHAN ATHUL RAJENDRAN 
(HSBN)

KARTHIKA, 
MYTHRIPURAM, 
VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANAYANOOR

  

248 24/01/2026 ABHAY J KRISHNA JYOTHIKRISHNAN 
CHENCHERETHUKRISHNAN 

(FTHR)

42/2054 
KOLLAMPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
MAHILASAMAJAM 
ROAD, VENNALA, 
VENNALA, 682028, 

KOCHI

  

249 24/01/2026 NITA NAIR MANISH NAIR (HSBN) 7 G JUPITER 
TRINITY, 

KAKKANAD, 
CHITTETHUKARA, 
CSE ZONE, 682037, 

KAKKANAD

  

250 24/01/2026 Albin K T Tomy K T (FTHR) Kallikattu Veedu, Udaya 
Road Thykoodam, 
Poonithura, Vyttila, 
682019, Kanayanoor

  

251 24/01/2026 NAMITHA A 
PALAMUTTAM

ANIL PALAMUTTAM 
(FTHR)

AISHA MANZIL, 
KUNNUMPURAM, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA P O, 

682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

252 24/01/2026 V L NARAYANAN REKHA 
NARAYANAN (WIFE)

KRISHNA NIVAS, 
St.Martin Road, 

Ernakulam, 
Palarivattom, 682025, 

Kanayannoor

  

253 24/01/2026 Alan Tomy Tomy K T (FTHR) Kallikattu Veedu, Udaya 
Road Thykoodam, 
Poonithura, Vyttila, 
682019, Kanayanoor

  

254 24/01/2026 ATHUL RAJENDRAN RAJENDRAN M R 
(FTHR)

KARTHIKA, 
MYTHRIPURAM, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANAYANOOR

  

255 24/01/2026 Ananthan Sajeev Shiji Sajeev (MTHR) Tharattayil House, 
Sahakarana Road, 

Ponnurunni, Poonithura, 
Vyttila, 682019, 

Kanayannur

  

256 24/01/2026 Jesweena D cruz Philomina D cruz 
(MTHR)

22, Chembumukku, 
Vazhakala, Thrikkakara, 

682021, kanayannur

  

257 24/01/2026 AFRIN FATHIMA M A ASHARAF M M 
(FTHR)

Manathkuttikkattil, 
Mooleppadam Road, 

Vazhakkala, 
Vazhakkala, Kakkanad 

P O, 682030, 
Kanayannur

  

258 24/01/2026 P X JOSE THOMAS DINCY JOSE (WIFE) 6G, Jupiter, Trinity 
World, Chittethukara, 
Kakkanad, Ernakulam, 

CSEZ, 682037, 
ERNAKULAM

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

259 24/01/2026 ANEES P A ASHRAF P B (FTHR) PUZHAKKARA 
HOUSE, SHALIMAR 

GARDEN FLAT, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

KANAYANNUR

  

260 24/01/2026 SANIA SARAPHIN SARAPHIN BENECIT 
(FTHR)

49/1337 A, 
CHAKKALAKKAL 

HOUSE,, 
PONEKKARA, 

EDAPPALLY, AIMS 
PO, 682041, 

KANNAYANUR

  

261 24/01/2026 YESUDASAN V P V T PETER (FTHR) VENAT HOUSE, 
MAJOR ROAD, 
POONITHURA, 

VYTTILA, 682019, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

262 24/01/2026 ASWANI BABU T M BABU (FTHR) THUNDATHIL 
HOUSE, JAWAHAR 

ROAD, 
POONITHURA, 
POONITHURA, 

682038, 
KANAYANNUR

  

263 24/01/2026 SUNEERA V S MUHAMMED NIYAS 
(HSBN)

VALIYA VEEDU, 
MASJID ROAD, 

VENNALA, 
VENNALA, 682028, 
THRIKKAKKARA

  

264 24/01/2026 JIMSHAD B N Najeeb B M (FTHR) Bakkatt House, High 
School Road, Vennala, 

Edappally South, 
Vennala, 682028, 

Kanayannoor

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

265 24/01/2026 VISHNU RAJEEV RAJEEV K S (FTHR) KUNTHANATH  
MALIKAMVEETTIL, 

MAMPILLY 
PARAMBU, 

KENNADYMUKKU, 
EDAPPALLY, 682024, 

KANAYANNUR

  

266 24/01/2026 Roshni Praveen Praveen Rajkumar 
(HSBN)

7D Classic Summer 
Sands, Canal Road, 

Judgemukku, 
Vazhakkala, 

Thrikkakara, 682021, 
Kanayannur

  

267 24/01/2026 Maria Yesudasan V P Yesudasan (FTHR) Venat House, Major 
Road, Poonithura, 
Vyttila, 682019, 

Kanayannoor

  

268 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
P S 

NASILA M U (MTHR) POZHANGAMTHARA 
HOUSE, ATHANI, 

KAKKANAD, 
KUSUMAGIRI, 

682030, 
KANAYANNUR

  

269 24/01/2026 SREYA ASHOK ASHOK KUMAR 
(FTHR)

1294 KRISHNASREE, 
AKG ROAD 

THYKOODAM, 
POONITHURA, 

VYTTILA, 682019, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

270 24/01/2026 BAIJU THATTAM 
PARAMBIL 

BHASKARAN

BINDU 
SHIVANKUTTY NAIR 

(WIFE)

12G1, INFRA 
VANTAGE, DIVINE 

PARK ROAD, 
KAKKANAD, C S E Z, 

682037, Kanayannoor

  

271 24/01/2026 Achamma Jhon 
Achamma Jhon

Kuruvila Kuruvila 
(HSBN)

Kalluparambil House, 
Kovilakam Lane, Kochi 

Poonithura, Vyttila, 
682019, Kanayanur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

272 24/01/2026 Sreejith k s rajeswari (MTHR) kalladayil house, 
kalladayil lane,, 

vazakkala, csez, 682037, 
thrikakkara

  

273 24/01/2026 LAKSHMY K S MANESH M (HSBN) VYSHNAVAM, 
PALACHUVADU, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

KAKKANAD, 682030, 
KANAYANNUR

  

274 24/01/2026 PRASHANT R 
WARRIER

RAMA WARRIER K R 
(FTHR)

MATHRUCHAYA 203, 
OLD POST OFFICE 

ROAD, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

KANAYANNUR

  

275 24/01/2026 JACKIN SIMON 
PETER

SIMON PETER (FTHR) 34/1979-A BEDESDA 
BUILDING, 

PADMASREE LANE, 
MAAMAGALAM, 

PUNITHURA, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

682025, ERNAKULAM

  

276 24/01/2026 SWATHI PRASANTH PRASANTH P N 
(FTHR)

PUTHENVEEDU, 
VIKASAVANI, 
KAKKANAD, 

THENGODE, 682030, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

277 24/01/2026 Sherena Yesudasan Yesudasan V P (HSBN) Venat House, Major 
Road, Poonithura, 
Vyttila, 682019, 

Kanayannoor

  

278 24/01/2026 Asok Kumar Chengot DEVAKI (MTHR) 1294 KRISHNASREE, 
JAWAN RENJU LANE 

THYKOODAM, 
POONITHURA, 

VYTTILA, 682019, 
KANAYANNOOR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

279 24/01/2026 SHAHANA I IMTIYAS AHAMED 
(FTHR)

SPRING VALLEY 
APPARTMENT, 

KOLLAMKUDIMUGAL, 
THRIKKAKARA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, KAKKANAD

  

280 24/01/2026 Soumya B Kamath MAHESH KAMATH A 
R (HSBN)

Alungal House, Janatha 
Road, Near T D Temple, 

Karanakodam, 
Thammanam, 682032, 

Kanayannur

  

281 24/01/2026 DEVAKI ASHOK KUMAR 
CHENGOT (OTHR)

1294 KRISHNASREE, 
JAWAN RENJU LANE 

THYKOODAM, 
POONITHURA, 

VYTTILA, 682019, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

282 24/01/2026 DINCY JOSE P X JOSE THOMAS 
(HSBN)

6G, Jupiter, Trinity 
World, Chittethukkara, 
Kakkanad, Ernakulam,, 

CSEZ, 682037, 
ERNAKULAM

  

283 24/01/2026 Maya Ullas Maya Ullas C U Ullasan C U 
Ullasan (HSBN)

Amrutham House, 
Kovilakam Lane, Kochi 

Poonithura, Vyttila, 
682019, Kanayanur

  

284 24/01/2026 GLENN 
CHRISTOPHER 

CHRISTOPHER 
THOPPIL (FTHR)

Thoppil HOUSE, 
st.Martin Road, 

Ernakulam, 
Palarivattom, 682025, 

Kanayannoor

  

285 24/01/2026 CHACKO C J Annie (WIFE) 57/1573 Cheerothil KP 
Vallon Road, K P 

Vallon Road C C Line, 
Elamkulam, 

Kadavanthra, 682020, 
Kannayanoor

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

286 24/01/2026 swararag rameshan sheeja soman p (MTHR) c-4, third floor,vb blue 
chip, padanatt lane, 
vazhakkala, csez, 

682037, thrikkakara

  

287 24/01/2026 JASMINE JOSLET BIJI JOSELET 
GEORGE (HSBN)

1300 ALAPPATTU 
PARATHARA, AKG 

ROAD THYKOODAM, 
POONITHURA, 

VYTTILA, 682019, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

288 24/01/2026 Roshni A Joseph Robin George (HSBN) Heavenly Asta Villa No 
50, Deshiyamukku 

Thoppil Road, 
Vazhakala, Ernakulam, 

Kakkanad, 682021, 
Thrikkakara

  

289 24/01/2026 GAURI C N NEEL (FTHR) CHANADIKKAL ,
46/343, RSAC Road, 
poonithura, vyttila, 
682019, kanayannur

  

290 24/01/2026 SAJITH JOHN T K JOHN (FTHR) 2C NOEL EARTH 
SONG, PONNETH 
TEMPLE ROAD, 

KADAVANTHARA, 
KADAVANTHARA, 

682020, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

291 24/01/2026 Sali James James Joseph (HSBN) URULEL HOUSE, 
ELAVAKKAD LANE, 

Thrikkakara, 
Thrikkakara, 682021, 

Kanayannur

  

292 24/01/2026 SINDHU BAIJU GOPALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

2166 ALAZHATH 
PARAMB, BHAGATH 

SING ROAD 
VYTTILA, 

POONITHURA, 
VYTTILA, 682019, 
KANAYANNOOR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

293 24/01/2026 JINIL JIJU JIJU MANUEL (FTHR) Thoppil House, 
Shanthipuram Road, 

Ernakulam, 
Palarivattom, 682025, 

Kanayannur

  

294 24/01/2026 James K T Thomas (FTHR) KARAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ST. 

ANTONYS ROAD, 
THYKOODAM, 
POONITHURA, 

VYTTILA, 682019, 
KANAYANNUR

  

295 24/01/2026 PADMAPRIYA P KANNAN K S (HSBN) NEELAMBARI, 
DEEPTHI LANE  

BAGHATH SINGH 
ROAD, 

POONITHURA, 
VYTTILA, 682019, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

296 24/01/2026 Femina Joseph SAJITH JOHN (HSBN) 2C NOEL EARTH 
SONG, PONNETH 
TEMPLE ROAD, 

KADAVANTHARA, 
KADAVANTHARA, 

682020, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

297 24/01/2026 GEORGIO JOSLET BIJI JOSLET GEORGE 
(FTHR)

1300 ALAPPATTU 
PARATHARA, AKG 

ROAD THYKOODAM, 
POONITHURA, 

VYTTILA, 682019, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

298 24/01/2026 Arlette Mathew Mathew M J (FTHR) Mundackatharappel, 
Attaniyedath Road, 
Vennala, Vennala, 

682028, Kanayannur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

299 24/01/2026 RIFA NOUSHAD HASHIM P A (HSBN) PAREKKATTIL 
HOUSE, NEAR 

MODEL 
ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE, 
VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

300 24/01/2026 C V SATHEESH 
KUMAR 

VAMANA KAMATH 
(FTHR)

44/3596 , Near 
Anugraha Trust, 
Karanakodam, 

Ernakulam, 
Thammanam, 682032, 

Kanayannur

  

301 24/01/2026 AJMAL P J JAMAL P M (FTHR) PADATH HOUSE, 
KARIMAKKAD 

ROAD, 
VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

302 24/01/2026 Jayachandran C C chandran (FTHR) Cheenath house , K K R 
R A 116, K K Road, 

chembumukku, 
thrikkakkara, 682021, 

Kanayannur

  

303 24/01/2026 Anusree M A Aji (FTHR) Manjadiyil House, Rice 
Research Road, 

Ponnurunni East, 
Ernakulam, Vyttila, 

682019, Kannayannur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

304 24/01/2026 REJI JOSE P J JOSE (HSBN) FLAT NO 1, SHANTHI 
RUBY MANSION, 
TAGORE NAGAR 

PONNETH TEMPLE 
ROAD, 

KADAVANTHRA, 
KADAVANTHRA, 

682020, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

305 24/01/2026 Adarsh s Saneesh p n (FTHR) Kayampillythundi, 
Poothanapilly Road, 

Ponnurunni East, 
Ernakulam, Vyttila, 

682019, Kannayannur

  

306 24/01/2026 Jose P J JOSEPH (FTHR) FLAT NO 1, SHANTHI 
RUBY MANSION, 
TAGORE NAGAR 

PONNETH TEMPLE 
ROAD, 

KADAVANTHRA, 
KADAVANTHRA, 

682020, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

307 24/01/2026 Anitha K S Sasi (FTHR) Koothapilli House, 
Elamkulam, Elamkulam, 

Kadavanthra, 682020, 
Kanayannoor

  

308 24/01/2026 MATHEW GEORGE GEORGE JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

Kadukkachira House, 
Good Earth 

Mavelipuram Zone2, 
Kakkanad, Kakkanad, 
682030, Kanayannur

  

309 24/01/2026 Ananthu s manjadiyil Shibu (FTHR) Manjadi parambil, 
Deepam Raod 

Ponnurunni, Ernakulam, 
Vyttila, 682019, 

Kannayannur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

310 24/01/2026 Feroz Jose P P J Jose (FTHR) FLAT NO 1, SHANTHI 
RUBY MANSION, 
TAGORE NAGAR 

PONNETH TEMPLE 
ROAD, 

KADAVANTHRA, 
KADAVANTHRA, 

682020, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

311 24/01/2026 Janeesa A A Naseema (MTHR) Attamparambil, 
Kambivelikkakam, 

Vazhakkala, Kakkanad, 
682030, Kanayanoor

  

312 24/01/2026 FATHIMA K K KAREEM K M (FTHR) KOLLAMKUDY, 
THRIKKAKARA PIPE 

LINE, 
THRIKKAKARA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

313 24/01/2026 Amal Surendran Surendran A A (FTHR) 2C, Woodford, 
Yuvajanasamajam Road, 

Elamkulam, 
Kadavanthra, 682020, 

Kanayannur

  

314 24/01/2026 Mary Bindhu Sunny (HSBN) poonthrarasseri, 
vikasavani, kakkanad, 

Thengode, 682030, 
Thrikkakara

  

315 24/01/2026 Poornima Valappil 
Kunnumal 

Balan V K (FTHR) Rendezvous Castello 
Galaxy Homes, Dhanya 

Road, Edappally, 
Vennala, 682028, 

Kannayannur 
Thrikkakkara

  

316 24/01/2026 Ricksana Salam Abdusamad (HSBN) Pattathuveliyil, 
Kambivelikkakam, 

Vazhakkala, Kakkanad, 
682030, Kanayanoor

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

317 24/01/2026 Aju Sunny Sunny (FTHR) poothurasherry, 
vikasavani, kakkanad, 

Thengode, 682030, 
Thrikkakara

  

318 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED HANIM SHERIEF K M (FTHR) 28/1527 
KUNNEPARAMBU 

HOUSE, 
VAZHAKKALA, 
VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


